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Session 3

週週週週週週週週 15 八八八八八八八八 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 8 Light Fly (46-49kg) WAHYU FIRMANSYAH INA
SHEIK RAHMATULLAH IBRAHIM MAS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NZL ANINTA  YOLANDA KELDERMAN TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

LAI CHUNG CHI
YANG SHIH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 9 Light Fly (46-49kg) ASATO KATAOKA JPN
HSIEH SHENG TIEN TPC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI LAKSHMAN PRK
KOR
SRI
TPE
NZL

SONG SEAK
KIM JONG JIN
THAMPU NELKA SHIROMALA
LAI CHUNG CHI
ANINTA  YOLANDA KELDERMAN

30:24
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

3 10 Fly (52kg) TATSUYA OGAWA JPN
HONG CHUAN HSUN TPC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LAI CHUNG CHI TPE
TPE
PRK
KOR
SRI

YANG SHIH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN
SONG SEAK
KIM JONG JIN
THAMPU NELKA SHIROMALA

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 11 Fly (52kg) MUHAMMAD RASDENAL Haikal MAS
PILANA VITHANAGE SENUK Himanjith SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE HONG LIAN JU TPE
NZL
TPE
TPE
PRK

HSU WEN PIN
ANINTA  YOLANDA KELDERMAN
YANG SHIH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN
SONG SEAK

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 12 Bantam (56kg) KEISUKE MATSUMOTO JPN
YOON JEONG BIN KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE HSU WEN PIN NZL
SRI
SRI
TPE
TPE

ANINTA  YOLANDA KELDERMAN
LAKSHMAN
THAMPU NELKA SHIROMALA
LAI CHUNG CHI
HONG LIAN JU

30:27
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 13 Bantam (56kg) CHEN BING CONG TPC
LIN JYUN SIAN ABT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK SONG SEAK KOR
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

KIM JONG JIN
YANG SHIH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 14 Light (60kg) KASIB MURDOCH NZL
KIM HYUN SEONG KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU NELKA SHIROMALA PRK
SRI
TPE
TPE
TPE

SONG SEAK
LAKSHMAN
LAI CHUNG CHI
YANG SHIH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 15 Light (60kg) TAIGA IMANAGA JPN
HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE Kavinda Chethi SRI

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN TPE
TPE
PRK
NZL
TPE

HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN
SONG SEAK
ANINTA  YOLANDA KELDERMAN
LAI CHUNG CHI

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:28
30:27
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LEGEND
WP Win on points
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